PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	change of address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KUM Limited	11/28/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KUM Limited
Street Address:	Athboy Road
City:	Trim, Co. Meath
State/Country:	IRELAND

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6301791

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-344-8119
Email: mli@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Manni Li

Address Line 1: 575 7th Street NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert Kinberg

Total Attachments: 1

source=blank page in pdf#page1.tif

00 630179

PATENT REEL: 015747 FRAME: 0023

PATENT REEL: 015747 FRAME: 0024

RECORDED: 03/08/2005